

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: September 9, 2024 For: CSF - Installation of EVERTZ EQX Router Cards			NON LOCAL
6100018401			Projectized Solutions LLC 1948 Austin Highway San Antonio, TX, 78218 800-940-9285
Item	Description	SG Quantity	
1	16 3G input module, with audio de-embedding to TDM EQX IO Cards Item# EQX-IP16AD-3G-2TDM Price Each Total Price	2	\$9,487.50 \$18,975.00
2	16 3G output module, with audio embedding to TDM EQX IO Cards Item# EQX-OP16AE-3G-2TDM Price Each Total Price	2	\$10,120.00 \$20,240.00
3	Installation and Router Organization Price Each Total Price	17	\$250.00 \$4,250.00
4	Ross OGX-FR-C openGear OGX Frame with Cooling Item# OGX-FR-C Price Each Total Price	2	\$2,445.00 \$4,890.00
5	Ross SRA-8802-R2 openGear High Density 3G/HD/SD SDI Reclocking Item# SRA-8802-R2 Price Each Total Price	12	\$785.00 \$9,420.00
6	6G-SDI Mini G59 Digital Coax Video Cable 23 AWG - Red - 1000 Foot Price Each Total Price	1	\$1,122.50 \$1,122.50
7	Canare BCP-B26 75 Ohm 3-Piece Crimp Plug BNC Connector for Item# BCP-B26 Price Each Total Price	300	\$3.86 \$1,158.00
8	Bittree 2 x 32 64-Point 12 GHz 8K/4K Mini ECO Midsize Video Price Each Total Price	4	\$1,907.50 \$7,630.00
9	Bittree VPCMK7200-75 12GHz Mini-WECO Midsize 75-Ohm Video Item# VPCMK7200-75 Price Each Total Price	10	\$52.50 \$525.00
10	Bittree Mini-WECO Midsize to Female BNC Adapter Plug with Long Price Each Total Price	12	\$38.75 \$465.00
11	Canare TC-1 Hand Crimp Tool without Die Price Each Total Price	1	\$122.43 \$122.43
12	Canare TCD-35CA Die Set for BCP-D33UHD / BCP-B53 / RCAP-C3A / Price Each Total Price	1	\$137.44 \$137.44
13	Canare TS100E 5-In-1 Multi Stripper Price Each Total Price	1	\$105.80 \$105.80
14	1 x 2 1/4 Inch Panduit Self-Laminating Laser Inkjet Labels - 32 Labels Price Each Total Price	60	\$46.99 \$2,819.40
	Evertz EQX Router Card (s) Warranty Delivery time (70 calendar days) Payment Terms		1 Year 70 Days 2% 10 Days
	Total		\$71,860.57
	Total Award		\$71,860.57